Freescale Semiconductor - MCF51JM32VQH Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

— Hysteresis and configurable pull-up device on all input pins; configurable slew rate and drive strength on all output
pins
— 16 bits of Rapid GPIO connected to the processor’s local 32-bit platform bus with set, clear, and faster toggle
functionality
1.4 Part Numbers
Table 3. Orderable Part Number Summary
Freescale Part
Number
Description
Flash / SRAM
(KB)
Package Temperature
MCF51JM128EVLK MCF51JM128 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
128 / 16 80 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM128VLK MCF51JM128 ColdFire Microcontroller 128 / 16 80 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM128EVLH MCF51JM128 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
128 / 16 64 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM128VLH MCF51JM128 ColdFire Microcontroller 128 / 16 64 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM128EVQH MCF51JM128 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
128 / 16 64 QFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM128VQH MCF51JM128 ColdFire Microcontroller 128 / 16 64 QFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM128EVLD MCF51JM128 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
128 / 16 44 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM128VLD MCF51JM128 ColdFire Microcontroller 128 / 16 44 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM64EVLK MCF51JM64 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
64 / 16 80 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM64VLK MCF51JM64 ColdFire Microcontroller 64 / 16 80 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM64EVLH MCF51JM64 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
64 / 16 64 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM64VLH MCF51JM64 ColdFire Microcontroller 64 / 16 64 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM64EVQH MCF51JM64 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
64 / 16 64 QFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM64VQH MCF51JM64 ColdFire Microcontroller 64 / 16 64 QFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM128 ColdFire Microcontroller, Rev. 4
Freescale Semiconductor8
MCF51JM128 Family Configurations
MCF51JM64EVLD MCF51JM64 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
64 / 16 44 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM64VLD MCF51JM64 ColdFire Microcontroller 64 / 16 44 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM32EVLK MCF51JM32 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
32 / 16 80 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM32VLK MCF51JM32 ColdFire Microcontroller 32 / 16 80 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM32EVLH MCF51JM32 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
32 / 16 64 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM32VLH MCF51JM32 ColdFire Microcontroller 32 / 16 64 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM32EVQH MCF51JM32 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
32 / 16 64 QFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM32VQH MCF51JM32 ColdFire Microcontroller 32 / 16 64 QFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM32EVLD MCF51JM32 ColdFire Microcontroller
with CAU and RNGA Enabled
32 / 16 44 LQFP –40 to +105 C
MCF51JM32VLD MCF51JM32 ColdFire Microcontroller 32 / 16 44 LQFP –40 to +105 C
Table 3. Orderable Part Number Summary (continued)
MCF51JM128 ColdFire Microcontroller, Rev. 4
Freescale Semiconductor 9
MCF51JM128 Family Configurations